1
HPC has been selling the ambiance of fire through being
the leader in Fire Pit Inserts for many years with our wide
range of shapes, sizes, and technologies. What better way
to compliment fire than to add the elegance and soothing
sound of a shear, running water. Our focus over 2 years ago
was to develop a turnkey, self-contained water system that is
universal, robust, and is cost effective for our dealers - thus

p39Accessories Logs
p37
Media
p40
25SS150 HWI Insert 45” Square 46” and 54” Octagon
60” x 24” Box45” and 54” Round 60x36” Tapered Box54” Tapered Round
36SS75HWI– TRGH Insert
OPTIONAL ACCESS
DOOR AVAILABLE
FOR MATCH LIT
See Page 25
Need help selecting? Use our Fire Pit Selector at HPCfire.com!
6www.HPCfire.com
April 2013
Natural Gas RECTANGLE
U60X24/36MLFPKCEK-NG 60x 24”x18” MLFPK36-TRGH 65k Btu
U60X24/48MLFPKCEK-NG 60x24”x18” MLFPK48-TRGH 65k Btu
U60X36T/36MLFPKCEK-NG Tapered 60 x 36” MLFPK36-TRGH 65k Btu
LP Gas
U60X24/36MLFPKCEK-LP
U60X24/48MLFPKCEK-LP
U60X36T/36MLFPKCEK-LP
Natural Gas  RECTANGLE
U60X24/36TRGCEK-NG 60x 24”x18”h, 36SS75HWI-TRGH Insert 75k Btu
U60X24/48TRGCEK-NG 60x24”x18”h,48SS100HWI-TRGH Insert 100k Btu
U60X36T/36TRGCEK-NG Tapered 60 x 36x18h, 36SS75HWI Insert 75k Btu
LP Gas
U60X24/36TRGCEK-LP
U60X24/48TRGCEK-LP
U60X36T/36TRGCEK-LP
Unfinished Enclosures - Electronic Ignition
Unfinished Enclosures - Match Lit
Includes unfinished enclosure, remote electronic fire pit insert, and lava rock.
These units require 120VAC or 24 VAC.
These units come unfinished with the same options as the Electronic Ignition Packages, however are match lit models.
Includes the enclosure, match lit insert, and lava rock.
Natural Gas OCTAGON
U45O/25SS150CEK-NG  Octagon 45”x 18”h, 25SS150 HWI Insert 150k Btu
U54O/25SS150CEK-NG Octagon 54” x18”h, 25SS150 HWI Insert 150k Btu
Natural Gas SQUARE
U45S/25SS150CEK-NG Square 45”x 18”h, 25SS150 HWI Insert 150 Btu
U60ST/25SS150CEK-NG Tapered Square 60”x18h, 25SS150HWI 150k btu
Natural Gas ROUND
U45R/25SS150CEK-NG  Round 45”x 18”h, 25SS150 HWI Insert 150k Btu
U54R/25SS150CEK-NG  Round 54” x 18”h, 25SS150 HWI Insert 150k Btu
U54RT/25SS150CEK-NG Tapered Round 54”x18h, 25SS150HWI Insert 150k Btu

$6916.50
$6945.50
$4634.20
MSRP
$3755.50
$7105.00
$7206.50
$5075.00
NG & LP
NG & LP
NG & LP
NG & LP
9
Bowl Type Pan (25SS150 HWI)
Natural Gas BOWL PAN BTU
PENTA19HWI-NG 19” ID pan, 12” burner 65k
PENTA25HWI-NG 25” ID pan, 18” burner 125k
PENTA31HWI-NG 31” ID pan, 24” burner 200k
PENTA37HWI-NG 37” ID pan, 30” HC burner 250k
PENTA43HWI-NG 42.5” ID pan, 36” HC burner 400k
13SS90HWI-NG 13” ID pan, 12” fire ring 90k
19SS90HWI-NG 19” ID pan, 12” fire ring 90k
25SS150HWI-NG 25” ID pan, 18” fire ring 150k

$3262.50
$3552.50
$3944.00
$4292.00
NG & LP
10www.HPCfire.com
April 2013
Optional
Remote
578-C
See Page
  38
IMAP
applies
Natural Gas FLAT ROUND PAN Btu
PENTA18HWI-NG 18” flat pan, 12” burner 65k
PENTA24HWI-NG 24” flat pan, 18” burner 125k
PENTA30HWI-NG 30” flat pan, 24” burner 200k
PENTA36HWI-NG 36” flat pan, 30” burner 250k
PENTA42HWI-NG 42” flat pan, 36” burner 400k
18FSS90HWI-NG 18” flat pan, 12” fire ring 90K
24FSS150HWI-NG 24” flat pan, 18” fire ring 150K
30FSS300HWI-NG 30” flat pan, 24” fire ring 250K
36FSS300HWI-HC-NG 36” flat pan, 30” HC fire ring 250K

Flame Lava Decorative River
(Dim. A)
Pan
(Dim. B)
Opening-
CSA Certified (max) Btu Rock  Install Glass Rock Support 2.25" Recess Height
  (at 800 ft.) (Max) 1bx  = 50lbs Collar (Lbs) (Box) Opening of Pan? (Min)
(Penta or Round) Bowl Pan
13SS90 20" 90k 1Bx N/A 20 1 14"~15" > 16" 22"
PENTA19, 19SS90 25", 20" 65k, 90k 1Bx IC19GALV 35 1 20"~21" > 22" 22"
PENTA25, 25SS150 26", 20" 125k, 150k 1Bx IC25GALV 55 2 26"~27" > 28" 22"
PENTA31, 31SS300 30", 24" 200k , 250k 2 Bxs IC31GALV 85 3 32”~33” >34” 22"
PENTA37, 37SS300 HC 30", 22" 250k 2 Bxs IC37GALV 120 4 38"~39" > 40" 22"
PENTA43, 43SS400 HC 30", 22" 400k 2 Bxs IC43GALV 155 5 43.5"~44" >46" 22"
(Penta or Round) Flat Round Pan
PENTA18, 18FSS90 25", 20" 65k, 90k 1Bx N/A 30 1 16" > 18" 22"
PENTA24, 24FSS150 25", 20" 125k, 150k 1Bx N/A 50 2 22” >24” 22"
PENTA30, 30FSS300 30", 24" 200k , 250k 1Bx N/A 75 3 28” >30” 22"
PENTA36, 36FSS300 HC 30", 22" 250k 2 Bxs N/A 110 4 34” >36” 22"
PENTA42, 42FSS400 HC 30", 22" 400k 2 Bxs N/A 150 5 40" > 42" 22"
 Flat Square Pan
18FSS90 SQ 20" 90k 1Bx N/A 35 1 16"x 16" > 18"x 18" 22"
24FSS150 SQ 20" 150k 1Bx N/A 65 2 22”x22” >24”x 24” 22"
30FSS300 SQ 22" 250k 1Bx N/A 100 3 28”x28” >30”x 30” 22"

to safely control gas flow, manual spark igniter (AA battery) and safety pilot valve.
- Features hard pipe with control box - access door optional.
- CSA Certified up to 140k Btu
Includes fully assembled stainless steel pan & stainless steel burner, FPPK control box with pilot assembly, and Lava Rock.
**Included Media Required**
LP Gas
PENTA19-FPPK-LP
PENTA25-FPPK-LP
PENTA31-FPPK-LP
PENTA37-FPPK-LP
FPPK19-LP
FPPK25-LP
FPPK31-LP
FPPK37-LP
Natural Gas ROUND BOWL PAN
PENTA19-FPPK-NG  19” Pan, 12” Burner; 65k Btu
PENTA25-FPPK-NG  25” Pan, 18” Burner; 90k Btu
PENTA31-FPPK-NG  31” Pan, 24” Burner; 90k Btu
PENTA37-FPPK-NG  37” Pan, 30” Burner; 140k Btu
FPPK19-NG  19” Pan, 12” Burner; 90k Btu
FPPK25-NG  25” Pan, 18” Burner; 90k Btu
FPPK31-NG  31” Pan, 24” Burner; 90k Btu
FPPK37-NG  37” Pan, 30” Burner; 140k Bti
Bowl pan is 2 3/8” deep with a 1 3/8” lip.
LP Gas
PENTA18-FPPK-LP
PENTA24-FPPK-LP
PENTA30-FPPK-LP
PENTA36-FPPK-LP
FPPK18-LP
FPPK24-LP
FPPK30-LP
FPPK36-LP
Natural Gas FLAT ROUND PAN
PENTA18-FPPK-NG 18” Flat Pan, 12” Burner; 65k Btu
PENTA24-FPPK-NG  24” Flat Pan, 18” Burner; 90k Btu
PENTA30-FPPK-NG 30” Flat Pan, 24” Burner; 90k Btu
PENTA36-FPPK-NG 36” Flat Pan, 30” Burner; 140k Btu
FPPK18-NG 18” Flat Pan, 12” Burner; 90k Btu
FPPK24-NG 24” Flat Pan, 18” Burner; 90k Btu
FPPK30-NG 30” Flat Pan, 24” Burner; 90k Btu
FPPK36-NG 36” Flat Pan, 30” Burner; 140k Btu
PENTA19-FPPK
PENTA18-FPPK
Recessed Mount Access Door
See Page 25

$2117.00
MSRP
$1290.50
$1392.00
$1522.50
$2015.50
$1290.95
$1392.00
$1522.50
$2015.50
NG & LP
NG & LP
13
Fire Pit Inserts - Manual Spark, Flame Sensing
Natural Gas SQUARE PAN
FPPK18-SQ-NG  18” Sq. Pan, 12” Sq. Ring; 90k
FPPK24-SQ-NG  24” Sq. Pan, 18” Sq. Ring; 90k
FPPK30-SQ-NG  30” Sq. Pan, 24” Sq. Ring; 140k
LP Gas
FPPK18-SQ-LP
FPPK24-SQ-LP
FPPK30-SQ-LP
Natural Gas TROUGH  PAN
FPPK24-TRGH-NG  24” Burner Pan; 50k Btu
FPPK36-TRGH-NG  36” Burner Pan’ 75k Btu
FPPK48-TRGH-NG  48” Burner Pan; 90k Btu
FPPK60-TRGH-NG  60” Burner Pan; 90k Btu
FPPK72-TRGH-NG  72” Burner Pan; 140k Btu
FPPK96-TRGH-NG  96” Burner Pan; 140k Btu
LP Gas
FPPK24-TRGH-LP
FPPK36-TRGH-LP
FPPK48-TRGH-LP

                             Included   Optional HPC Components           Your Enclosure
FPPK Models Center
Flame Lava Decorative River
(Dim. A)
Pan
(Dim. B)
Opening-
CSA Certified (max) Btu Rock  Install Glass Rock Support 2.25"Recess Height
  (at 800 ft.) (Max) 1bx  = 50lbs Collar (Lbs) (Box) Opening of Pan? (Min)
(Penta or Round) Bowl Pan
PENTA19FPPK,  FPPK19 23", 18" 65k, 90k 1Bx IC19GALV 35 1 20"~21" > 22" 14"
PENTA25FPPK,  FPPK25 21", 16" 90k 1Bx IC25GALV 55 2 26"~27" > 28" 14"
PENTA31FPPK,  FPPK31 15", 11" 90k 2 Bxs IC31GALV 85 3 32”~33” >34” 14"
PENTA37FPPK,  FPPK37 22", 18" 140k 2 Bxs IC37GALV 120 4 38"~39" > 40" 14"
(Penta or Round) Flat Round Pan
PENTA18FPPK,  FPPK18 23", 18" 65k, 90k 1Bx N/A 30 1 16" > 18" 14"
PENTA24FPPK,  FPPK24 21", 16" 90k 1Bx N/A 50 2 22” >24” 14"
PENTA30FPPK,  FPPK30 15", 11" 90k 1Bx N/A 75 3 28” >30” 14"
PENTA36FPPK,  FPPK36 22", 18" 140k 2 Bxs N/A 110 4 34” >36” 14"
 Flat Square Pan
FPPK18-SQ 20" 90k 1Bx N/A 35 1 16"x 16" > 18"x 18" 14"
FPPK24-SQ 18" 90k 1Bx N/A 65 2 22”x22” >24”x 24” 14"
FPPK30-SQ 16" 140k 1Bx N/A 100 3 28”x28” >30”x 30” 14"
 Rectangle Pan H-Burner
FPPK24X12-H 10" 75k 1Bx N/A 35 1 25"x13" 27"x15" 14"
FPPK30X12-H 10" 90k 1Bx N/A 40 2 31"x13" 33"x15" 14"
FPPK36X14-H 10" 90k 1Bx N/A 55 2 37"x15" 39"x17" 14"
FPPK42X14-H 10" 140k 1Bx N/A 65 3 43"x15" 45"x17" 14"
FPPK54X16-H 10" 140k 2 Bxs N/A 95 3 55"x17" 57"x19" 14"
 Linear Trough Pan
FPPK24-TRGH 10" 50k 1Bx N/A 10 1 24.5" x 6" 27" x 8" 14"
FPPK36-TRGH 10" 75k 1Bx N/A 15 1 36.5" x 6" 39" x 8" 14"
FPPK48-TRGH 10" 90k 1Bx N/A 20 1 48.5" x 6" 51" x 8" 14"
FPPK60-TRGH 10" 90k 1Bx N/A 25 1 60.5" x 6" 63" x 8" 14"
FPPK72-TRGH 10" 140k 1Bx N/A 30 2 72.5" x 6" 75" x 8" 14"
FPPK96-TRGH 10" 140k 1Bx N/A 40 2 96.5" x 6" 99" x 8" 14"
Important Notes: Lava Rock: 1 box = 1 cu. ft. or 50lbs; Small Package Shipping (UPS/Fed EX)- Lava shipped separate box.
Emergency Gas Shutoff: Use manual valve models- Ex. MSBB .
Manual Spark, Flame Sense Inserts- Helpful Hints
Fire Pit Inserts - Manual Spark, Flame Sensing
15
Fire Pit Inserts - Match Lit
IMAP
applies
MLFPK Series
- Perfect for fire pits without electricity.
- Manual ball valve gas control - Match Lit
- CSA Certified up to 65k Btu.
- Comes fully assembled with #304 stainless steel pan and burner with a 1/2” ball valve, and lava rock.
- Features - Hard pipe and access panel required.
Natural Gas Round - Bowl Pan  BTU
PENTA13 MLFPK-NG 13” SS Bowl Pan, 12” Burner  65k
PENTA19 MLFPK-NG 19” SS Bowl Pan, 12” Burner  65k
PENTA25 MLFPK-NG 25” SS Bowl Pan, 18” Burner  65k
MLFPK13-NG 13” SS Bowl Pan, 12” Burner  65k
MLFPK19-NG 19” SS Bowl Pan, 12” Burner  65k
MLFPK25-NG 25” SS Bowl Pan, 18” Burner  65k
Natural Gas Trough Pan  BTU
MLFPK24-TRGH-NG 24” Linear Trough 50k
MLFPK36-TRGH-NG 36” Linear Trough 65k
MLFPK48-TRGH-NG 48” Linear Trough 65k
Natural Gas Rectangle H-Burner  BTU
MLFPK24X12-H-NG 24x12” pan, 18x6” burner  65k
MLFPK30X12-H-NG 30x12” pan, 24x6” burner  65k
MLFPK36X14-H-NG 36x14” pan, 30x8 burner  65k
Natural Gas Square - Flat Pan  BTU
MLFPK18-SQ-NG 18x18” pan, 12x12” burner  65k
Natural Gas Round - Flat Pan  BTU
PENTA18 MLFPK-NG 18” SS Flat Pan, 12” Burner  65k
PENTA24 MLFPK-NG 24” SS Flat Pan, 18” Burner  65k
MLFPK8-NG 8” SS Flat Pan, 6” Burner 40k
MLFPK18-NG 18” SS Flat Pan, 12” Burner  65k
MLFPK24-NG 24” SS Flat Pan, 18” Burner  65k
LP Gas
PENTA13 MLFPK-LP
PENTA19 MLFPK-LP
PENTA25 MLFPK-LP

                              Included   Optional HPC Components          Your Enclosure
MLFPK Center
Flame Lava Decorative River
(Dim. A)
Pan
(Dim. B)
Opening-
CSA Certified (max) BTU Rock  Install Glass Rock Support 2.25"Recess Height
  (at 800 ft.) (max) 1bx  = 50lbs Collar (Lbs) (Box) Opening of Pan? (Min)
(Penta or Round) Bowl Pan
PENTA13MLFPK, MLFPK13 23", 17" 65k 1Bx N/A 20 1 14"~15" > 16" 14"
PENTA19MLFPK, MLFPK19 23", 17" 65k 1Bx IC19GALV 35 1 20"~21" > 22" 14"
PENTA25MLFPK, MLFPK25 16", 14" 65k 1BX IC25GALV 55 2 26"~27" > 28" 14"
(Penta or Round) Flat Round Pan
MLFPK 8 17" 40k 1Bx N/A 10 1 6" > 8" 14"
PENTA18MLFPK, MLFPK18 23", 17" 65k 1Bx N/A 30 1 16" > 18" 14"
PENTA24MLFPK, MLFPK24 16", 14" 65k 1Bx N/A 50 2 22” >24” 14"
 Flat Square Pan
MLFPK18-SQ 16" 65k 1Bx N/A 35 1 16"x 16" > 18"x 18" 14"
MLFPK24-SQ 14" 65k 1Bx N/A 65 2 22”x22” >24”x 24” 14"
 Rectangle Pan H-Burner
MLFPK24X12-H 10" 65k 1Bx N/A 35 1 25"x13" 27"x15" 14"
MLFPK30X12-H 10" 65k 1Bx N/A 40 2 31"x13" 33"x15" 14"
MLFPK36X14-H 8" 65k 1Bx N/A 55 2 37"x15" 39"x17" 14"
 Linear Trough Pan
MLFPK24-TRGH 10" 50k 1Bx N/A 10 1 24.5" x 6" 27" x 8" 14"
MLFPK36-TRGH 10" 65k 1Bx N/A 15 1 36.5" x 6" 39" x 8" 14"
MLFPK48-TRGH 8" 65k 1Bx N/A 20 1 48.5" x 6" 51" x 8" 14"